
Material

FinishingChamfers not quoted

Scale
Date

Sheet

N°

Description

REVIEW

Code

This drawing is property reserved of Hotbath Srl.
Without express authorization, the copying, distribution and utilization of this document as well as the communication to others is prohibited

Date of issue

Weight

0.5x45°

Concealed shower head with waterfall and spray nozzles, 50x50 cm

M145-00

0 kg

18/09/2025

1 of 2

SM
Grinding

LU
Polishing

CR
GN

1:5

3

4

5

6

7

89

10

11

12

13

14
15

11

16
12

17

8

18

19

19 M145-005 Safety kit 1
18 M145-002 Waterfall showerhead cartridge 1
17 M142-003 Connection set for waterfall cartridge 1
16 M145-15 Washer with filter 1
15 M145-004 Connection set for spray nozzles 1
14 M145-12 M4 Nut 2
13 M145-11 Bracket 1
12 M100-003 Flexible hose G1/2"-G1/2" 2
11 M110-002 Flow regulator 12 lt/min 2
10 M110-03 G1/2" Connection 1
9 BR005-15 O.Ring 17,17x1,78 1
8 M110-04 Screw M4x10 8
7 M110-001 Showerhead cartridge 1
6 M145-14 M6 Nut 4
5 M111-02 Concealed shower head carter 1
4 M145-13 Spacer for shower head cover 4
3 M145-001 Shower head cover set 1
2 M145-10 Plug for shower head carter 4
1 M145-003 Spray nozzles set 4

ID
Number

Code Description Pcs

1

2


