

18		M145-002	Waterfall showerhead cartridge				1
17		M142-003	Connection set for waterfall cartridge				1
16 M145-		M145-15	Washer with filter				1
15		M145-004	Connection set for spray nozzles			1	
14 M145-12		M145-12	M4 Nut				2
13		M145-11	Bracket			1	
12		M100-003	Flexible hose G1/2"-G1/2"			2	
11		M110-002	Flow regulator 12 lt/min			2	
10		M110-03	G1/2" Connection			1	
9		BR005-15	O.Ring 17,17x1,78			1	
8		M110-04	Screw M4x10				8
7		M110-001	Showerhead cartridge				1
6		M145-14	M6 Nut			4	
5		M111-02	Concealed shower head carter			1	
4		M145-13	Spacer for shower head cover				4
3		M145-001	Shower head cover set				1
2		M145-10	Plug for shower head carter				4
1		M145-003	Spray nozzles set				4
ID Number		Code	Description				Pcs
Numi	er						
					Sheet	1 of	2
N°	REVIEW Date		Date	Scale	1:5		
					Material		
Description					Material		
Concealed shower head with waterfall and spray nozzles, 50x50 cm							
					Weight		
					0 kg		
Code Date of issue Chamfers not quoted Finishing SM LU CR					ath		
M145-00 18/09/2025 0.5x45					IIOL	Š	JUI
This drawing is property reserved of Hotbath Srl.  Without express authorization, the copying, distribution and utilization of this document as well as the communication to others is prohibited							

M145-005

Safety kit